Rev E
HP SERIES
600 Watts
Brick Style DC/DC Converter
Single Output
9/20/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size: 6in x 3in x 0.69in (152.4mm x 76mm x 17.4mm)

• Remote Sense Compensation
• Remote ON/OFF (Active High/Low)
• Short Circuit and Over Temperature Protection
• 94% Efficient at Half Load, 92% Efficient at Full Load (Typical)
DESCRIPTION
The HP series is a high-density brick style converter that incorporates the desired features required in today’s demanding low voltage bus
applications. Its unique dual interleaved phase-shifted topology minimizes both input and output noise. When performance, reliability, and low cost
are needed, the HP series delivers.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current(5) Ripple & Noise No Load Input Current Output Power Efficiency
HP12S12-600
12/24VDC
(10-36VDC)
12VDC 50A
1% Vout Max. 0.1A 600W 92%
HP12S15-600 15VDC 40A
HP12S20-600 20VDC 30A
HP12S24-600 24VDC 25A
HP12S26-600 26VDC 23A
HP12S28-600 28VDC 21.42A
HP12S48-600 48VDC 12.5A
Rev E
HP SERIES